
Name Company Address Contact Number E-mail

Jon R. Pearson, P.E AECOM 250 Apollo Drive, Chelmsford, MA 01824 Ph: 978-905-3158  | T 978-905-2100 F 978-905-2101 Jon.Pearson@aecom.com; 

Shanila Aslam AI Engineers, Inc. 60 K Street Boston, MA 617-451-2828 saslam@aiengineers.com

Balram Chamaria B+AC, LLC 5 Middlesex Ave Somerville, MA 6177024740 balram@bplusac.com

Norman Brown Bayside Engineering, Inc. 600 Unicorn Park Drive Woburn, MA 7819323201 rdifrancesco@baysideengineering.com

Toni Lionetta BETA Group, Inc. 315 Norwood Park South Norwood, MA 781-255-1982 tlionetta@beta-inc.com

Beth Grande BLW Engineers, Inc. 311 Great Road Littleton, MA 978-486-4310x30 bgrande@blwengineers.com

Lauren Poulakis Brennan Consulting 24 ray ave Burlington, MA 781-273-3434 ext 110 lpoulakis@brennanconsults.com

Jenelle Pierce Bryant Associates, Inc. 90 Canal Street Boston, MA 6176032374 jpierce@bryant-engrs.com

Kimberly Kingston CDR Maguire 225 Chapman Street, 4th Floor, Providence, RI 02905 401-437-5626 Kimberly.kingston@cdrmaguire.com 

Jay Moskowitz City Point Partners 11 Elkins Street, Suite 470 Boston, MA 617-315-7832 jmoskowitz@citypointpartners.com

Luisa Correia Winters DCI  Somerville, MA 617-776-3350

Jerome Guerra Design Consultants, Inc. 120 Middlesex Avenue Somerville, MA 6177763350 jguerra@dci-ma.com

Lisa Rookard/ Susan Geelmuyden Dewberry Engineers Inc. 280 Summer Street Boston, MA 6176953400/ 617.531.0790 C 857.991.0613

lrookard@dewberry.com; 

sgeelmuyden@Dewberry.com

Cyndi Figlioli Envirobidnet 24123 Peachland Blvd Port Charlotte, FL 888-888-0900 cfiglioli@comcast.net

Kate Tornyai Fuss & O'Neill Inc  Manchester, CT 860-646-2469 KTornyai@fando.com

Janet Nolan Gale Associates Inc. 163 Libbey Parkway Weymouth, MA 781-335-6465 jan@gainc.com

Sarah Lekatsas/Amy Russes GEI Consultants, Inc. 400 Unicorn Park Drive Woburn, MA 781-721-4000

slekatsas@geiconsultants.com; 

arusses@geiconsultants.com

Nena Giandomenico Green International Affiliates  Westford, MA 978-923-0400 NGiandomenico@greenintl.com

Pam Greco Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 180 Ballardvale Street, Suite 202 Wilmington, MA 978-570-2999 pgreco@gpinet.com

Jason Bobowski Hatch  Salem, MA 978-224-3122 jason.bobowski@hatch.com

John Vancor Hayner Swanson, Inc 3 Congress Street Nashua, NH 6038832057 jvancor@hayner-swanson.com

Charles Hocking Hazen and Sawyer  chocking@hazenandsawyer.com

Erin Cabral Horsley Witten Group  Ipswich, MA 508-833-6600 ecabral@horsleywitten.com

Michelle Stewart Hoyle, Tanner & Associates 100 International Drive Suite 360 Portsmouth, NH 603-431-2520 mstewart@hoyletanner.com

Michael Cunningham Kleinfelder 215 First Street, Suite 320 Cambridge, MA 617-498-4773 mcunningham@kleinfelder.com

Chris Lorrain LandTech Consultants  Westford, MA 978-692-6100 clorrain@landtechinc.com

Steven Findlen McMahon Associates 45 Bromfield Street Boston, MA 6175560020 sfindlen@mcmahonassociates.com

MaKayla Allen/ Virginia Steigerwald/ Austin ConroyNitsch Engineering 2 Center Plaza, Suite 430 Boston, MA 617-338-0063

vsteigerwald@nitscheng.com; 

aconroy@nitscheng.com

Nancy F. Burke PEER Consultants  Burlington, MA 781-238-8880 BurkeN@peercpc.com

Stantec  askstantec@stantec.com

christopher nordberg/ Karen Reichenbacher STV One Financial Center, 3rd Floor Boston, MA 6174827298

christopher.nordberg@stvinc.com; 

karen.reichenbacher@stvinc.com

Karen Gracey Tata & Howard, Inc. 67 Forest Street Marlborough, MA 508-303-9400 kgracey@tataandhoward.com

Karen Maki Tetra Tech 100 Nickerson Road Marlborough, MA 508-786-2330 karen.maki@tetratech.com

Marybeth Morris Tighe & Bond, Inc. One University Avenue, Suite 104 Westwood, MA 781.708.9820 mbmorris@tighebond.com

Tamara Shay TShayEnterprise 1789 Tavern Ln. Tacoma, WA 2539856691 tshayenterprise@gmail.com

Pat Tracy-Callahan VHB 101 Walnut St Watertown, MA 617-607-2750 klarkin@vhb.com; cking@vhb.com

Haley Lynch/ Mary Ann Trujillo Weston & Sampson  Peabody, MA/ 150 Dow St. Tower 4 Suite 350, Manchester, NH 978-532-1900/ Direct:  603-600-8962

LynchH@wseinc.com; 

Trujillo.MaryAnn@wseinc.com

Jaime Stimets Works in Progress 20 Farrell Street South Burlington, VT 8026583797

Amanda Jacques/ Meg Slater Wright-Pierce  Andover, MA 978-416-8001  | direct 860.852.1901 | office 860.343.8297

Amanda.Jacques@wright-pierce.com; 

meg.slater@wright-pierce.com

Donna M. Fager WSP USA Inc. 100 Summer Street – 13th Floor, Boston, MA 02110 T: 617.960.4957 Donna.Fager@wsp.com

JOHN BOBREK, P.E. Bobrek Engineering & Construction 100 Conifer Hill Dr, Unit 204, Danvers, MA 01923 O- 978.406.9619 M- 978.317.8038 john@gobobrek.com

Julia Teeter Pare Corporation 10 Lincoln Rd, Ste 210 jteeter@parecorp.com
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Austin Conroy Nitsch Engineering aconroy@nitscheng.com

Jessica Frey Tighe & Bond JAFrey@tighebond.com

Cathie Bailey Benesch 50 Redfield Street, Suite 102, Boston, MA 02122 857-271-3017   mobile: 617-835-1238 cbailey@benesch.com

mailto:aconroy@nitscheng.com

